Girls' Tennis 2025

All One Division

Monday, 8/18

Abington Heights @

West Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @
Delaware Valley @
Scranton Prep @
Holy Cross @
Western Wayne @

Wednesday, 8/27
Dunmore @
Delaware Valley @
Valley View @
Holy Cross @
West Scranton @
Scranton Prep @
Western Wayne @

Monday, 9/8
Scranton @
Honesdale @
Montrose @
Scranton Prep @
North Pocono @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @

Monday, 9/22
Montrose @
Scranton @
Western Wayne @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
West Scranton @
Delaware Valley @

Honesdale
Scranton
Riverside
Montrose
Dunmore
North Pocono
Valley View

Abington Heights
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
Scranton
Riverside

Mid Valley

North Pocono

Wallenpaupack
Riverside

West Scranton
Abington Heights (9/18)
Delaware Valley
Western Wayne

Holy Cross

North Pocono
Mid Valley
Riverside

Valley View

Holy Cross
Dunmore
Abington Heights

Score

5-0
5-0
5-0
3-2
5-0
3-2
5-0

5-0
5-0
3-2
3-0
5-0
5-0
5-0

5-0
3-2
3-2

32
41
4-1

Wednesday, 8/20
Valley View @
Holy Cross @

Mid Valley @
North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Delaware Valley @
Montrose @

Friday, 8/29
Western Wayne @
North Pocono @
Riverside @

Mid Valley @
West Scranton @

Abington Heights @

Delaware Valley @

Wednesday, 9/10
Montrose @
Riverside @
North Pocono @
Honesdale @
Mid Valley @
Valley View @
Dunmore @

Wedneday, 9/24
Valley View @
Delaware Valley @
Dunmore @

West Scranton @
Abington Heights @
Riverside @
Honesdale @

Dunmore

West Scranton
Abington Heights
Honesdale
Scranton
Riverside (9/19)
Scranton Prep

Scranton Prep
Scranton
Montrose
Wallenpaupack
Valley View
Holy Cross
Dunmore

Scranton
Scranton Prep
Wallenpaupack
Western Wayne
West Scranton
Delaware Valley
Holy Cross

North Pocono
Western Wayne
Montrose
Scranton Prep
Scranton

Mid Valley
Wallenpaupack

LACKAWANNA INTERSCHOLASTIC
ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Score
5-0
3-2
5-0
3-2
5-0

4-1

5-0
3-2
5-0
5-0
4-1
5-0
3-2

50
5-0
50
4-0
50
3-2
50

Friday, 8/22

North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Montrose @
Scranton Prep @
Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @
West Scranton @

Tuesday, 9/2
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
Scranton @
Riverside @
Montrose @
Valley View @
Mid Valley @

Monday, 9/15
West Scranton @
Abington Heights @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
Riverside @
Montrose @

North Pocono @

Thursday, 9/25
Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @
Scranton Prep @
North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Delaware Valley @
Holy Cross @

Mid Valley

Holy Cross
Valley View
Delaware Valley
Dunmore
Abington Heights
Honesdale

West Scranton
Dunmore
Delaware Valley
Abington Heights
Holy Cross
Scranton Prep
Western Wayne

Delaware Valley
Valley View
Holy Cross

Mid Valley
Dunmore
Western Wayne
Scranton Prep

Riverside
Montrose
Honesdale

West Scranton
Abington Heights
Mid Valley
Valley View

Score
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
4-1
5-0

4-1
4-1
4-1
5-0
5-0
5-0
3-2

4-1

Monday, 8/25

Mid Valley @
Dunmore @
Western Wayne @

Abington Heights @

Scranton Prep @
Scranton @
Holy Cross @

Thursday, 9/4
Holy Cross @
Dunmore @

Abington Heights @

Wallenpaupack @
Montrose @
Scranton @
Riverside @

Wednesday, 9/17
Mid Valley @

Holy Cross @
Valley View @
Riverside @
Dunmore @
Honesdale @
Abington Heights @

Valley View
North Pocono
West Scranton
Montrose
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
Riverside

Delaware Valley

Mid Valley

North Pocono
Western Wayne (9/18)
Honesdale

Scranton Prep (9/15)
Valley View

Montrose
Scranton Prep
Scranton

North Pocono
Wallenpaupack
Holy Cross
West Scranton

Score
3-1
5-0
5-0
3-2
41
32
5-0

31
41
5-0

5-0



