## All One Division



Monday, 8/18		Score	Wednesday, 8/20		Score	Friday, 8/22		Score	Monday, 8/25		Score
Abington Heights @	Honesdale	5-0	Valley View @	Dunmore	5-0	North Pocono @	Mid Valley	5-0	Mid Valley @	Valley View	3-1
West Scranton @	Scranton	5-0	Holy Cross @	West Scranton	3-2	Western Wayne @	Holy Cross	5-0	Dunmore @	North Pocono	5-0
Wallenpaupack @	Riverside	5-0	Mid Valley @	Abington Heights	5-0	Montrose @	Valley View	5-0	Western Wayne @	West Scranton	5-0
Delaware Valley @	Montrose	3-2	North Pocono @	Honesdale	3-2	Scranton Prep @	Delaware Valley	5-0	Abington Heights @	Montrose	3-2
Scranton Prep @	Dunmore	5-0	Western Wayne @	Scranton	5-0	Scranton @	Dunmore	5-0	Scranton Prep @	Wallenpaupack	4-1
Holy Cross @	North Pocono	3-2	Delaware Valley @	Riverside (9/19)		Wallenpaupack @	Abington Heights	4-1	Scranton @	Honesdale	3-2
Western Wayne @	Valley View	5-0	Montrose @	Scranton Prep	4-1	West Scranton @	Honesdale	5-0	Holy Cross @	Riverside	5-0
			, and the second			_			·		
Wednesday, 8/27			Friday, 8/29			Tuesday, 9/2			Thursday, 9/4		
Dunmore @	Abington Heights	5-0	Western Wayne @	Scranton Prep	5-0	Wallenpaupack @	West Scranton	4-1	Holy Cross @	Delaware Valley	3-1
Delaware Valley @	Wallenpaupack	5-0	North Pocono @	Scranton	3-2	Honesdale @	Dunmore	4-1	Dunmore @	Mid Valley	4-1
Valley View @	Honesdale	3-2	Riverside @	Montrose	5-0	Scranton @	Delaware Valley	4-1	Abington Heights @	North Pocono	5-0
Holy Cross @	Scranton	3-0	Mid Valley @	Wallenpaupack	5-0	Riverside @	Abington Heights	5-0	Wallenpaupack @	Western Wayne (9/18)	
West Scranton @	Riverside	5-0	West Scranton @	Valley View	4-1	Montrose @	Holy Cross	5-0	Montrose @	Honesdale	3-0
Scranton Prep @	Mid Valley	5-0	Abington Heights @	Holy Cross	5-0	Valley View @	Scranton Prep	5-0	Scranton @	Scranton Prep (9/15)	
Western Wayne @	North Pocono	5-0	Delaware Valley @	Dunmore	3-2	Mid Valley @	Western Wayne	3-2	Riverside @	Valley View	5-0
Monday, 9/8			Wednesday, 9/10			Monday, 9/15			Wednesday, 9/17		
Scranton @	Wallenpaupack	5-0	Montrose @	Scranton	5-0	West Scranton @	Delaware Valley		Mid Valley @	Montrose	
Honesdale @	Riverside	3-2	Riverside @	Scranton Prep	5-0	Abington Heights @	Valley View		Holy Cross @	Scranton Prep	
Montrose @	West Scranton	3-2	North Pocono @	Wallenpaupack	5-0	Wallenpaupack @	Holy Cross		Valley View @	Scranton	
Scranton Prep @	Abington Heights (9/18)		Honesdale @	Western Wayne	4-0	Honesdale @	Mid Valley		Riverside @	North Pocono	
North Pocono @	Delaware Valley	3-2	Mid Valley @	West Scranton	5-0	Riverside @	Dunmore		Dunmore @	Wallenpaupack	
Dunmore @	Western Wayne	4-1	Valley View @	Delaware Valley	3-2	Montrose @	Western Wayne		Honesdale @	Holy Cross	
Mid Valley @	Holy Cross	4-1	Dunmore @	Holy Cross	5-0	North Pocono @	Scranton Prep		Abington Heights @	West Scranton	
Monday, 9/22			Wedneday, 9/24			Thursday, 9/25					
• •	North Pocono		• •	North Pocono			Riverside				
Montrose @			Valley View @			Scranton @	Montrose				
Scranton @	Mid Valley		Delaware Valley @	Western Wayne		Wallenpaupack @		4-1			
Western Wayne @	Riverside		Dunmore @	Montrose		Scranton Prep @	Honesdale				
Wallenpaupack @	Valley View		West Scranton @	Scranton Prep		North Pocono @	West Scranton				
Honesdale @	Holy Cross		Abington Heights @	Scranton		Western Wayne @	Abington Heights				
West Scranton @	Dunmore		Riverside @	Mid Valley		Delaware Valley @	Mid Valley				
Delaware Valley @	Abington Heights		Honesdale @	Wallenpaupack		Holy Cross @	Valley View				